Wirttembergliga Luftpistole 2021/22
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 03.10.2021

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig & Gisela Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: 07931-42400 Fax: 07931-477009

BSPLKraus@aol.com

Gastgeber:

SGi Ludwigsburg Il
SV Willmandingen I
SSADbt Otlingen I
SGi Ludwigsburg I

Gastgeber:

SGes Goppingen |

SGi Ebershardt |

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |
SGes Goppingen |

SGi Ludwigsburg Il

SSADbt Otlingen Il

SGi Ebersbach/Fils |
SGi Ebersbach/Fils |
SV Willmandingen I

SGes Goppingen |

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |
SV Altheim/Waldhausen Il
SV Altheim/Waldhausen Il
SGi Ebershardt |

Tabelle nach dem 2. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein

SGi Ebershardt |

SGi Ebersbach/Fils |

SV Willmandingen |l

SGes Goppingen |

SGi Ludwigsburg Il

SV Altheim/Waldhausen 1lI
SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |
SSAbt Otlingen I

coO~NO UL WNPE

Kreis/Bezirk

S
MS
N
MS
UL
(ON)
S

N

4 1
2 3
1 4
1 4
4 1
4 1
2 3
1 4
E.Punkte
8 2
7 3
6 4
5 5
5 5
4 6
3 7
2 8

2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
M.Punkte
4 0
4 0
2 2
2 2
2 2
2 2
0 4
0 4
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SGi Ludwigsburg I

Grampes, Wilhelm
BoOss, Armin
Lindner, Matthias
Raisch, Nico
Gardner, Gerald

Mannschaftswertung
SV Willmandingen I

Baur, Dirk
Vollmer, Klaus
Deh, Marco
Voéhringer, Nico
Binder, Alexander

Mannschaftswertung
SGes Goppingen |

Haller, Joachim

Rus, Michael
Bischofberger, Thomas
Woit, Paul

Mayer, Steffen

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Ebershardt |

Gackle, Daniel
Gackle, Marius
Bertsch, Stefan
Frey, Dominik
Kammerer, Thomas

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Ludwigsburg I

Grampes, Wilhelm
BoOss, Armin
Lindner, Matthias
Raisch, Nico
Gardner, Gerald

Mannschaftswertung

363
356
360
348
358

363
359
368
362
343

372
365
366
356
344

367
366
359
367
350

369
350
364
343
357

SSADbt Otlingen I

1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 2 : 0

SGi Ebersbach/Fils |

oOrRrRoOO
P OORE

3 0o : 2

360
351
345
361
314

365
372
353
356
346

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen |

1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 2 : 0

366
362
355
360
219

SV Altheim/Waldhausen lli

1 0
1 0
0 1
1 0
1 0
1 2 : 0

SV Willmandingen I

loNoNoNoN=
N =)

360
364
371
360
335

346
358
366
356
367
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Blumenthal, Roland
Schaufler, Stefan
Mercz, Patrick
Riek, Marcel
Lorcher, Kay

Windhab, Sebastian
Walter, Manfred
Holzner, Philipp
Ungar, Oliver
Windhab, Manuel

Onuseit, Cora
Kunzelmann, Ina Sofie
Deutsch, Alexander
Hennefarth, Thomas
Deutsch, Willi

Schwarz, Simone
Fedko, Alexandra
Junghans, Ralf
Hofele, Michaela
Mihaiu, Julia-Sophie

Baur, Dirk
Vollmer, Klaus
Deh, Marco
Voéhringer, Nico
Binder, Alexander
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SSADbt Otlingen I : SGi Ebersbach/Fils |

Barner, Daniel 362 0 1 363 Windhab, Sebastian
Blumenthal, Roland 359 0 1 373 Walter, Manfred
Schaufler, Stefan 359 1 0 343 Holzner, Philipp
Scharpf, Susi 345 0 1 356 Ungar, Oliver
Mercz, Patrick 335 0 1 346 Windhab, Manuel
Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

SGes Goppingen | . SGi Ebershardt |

Haller, Joachim 373 0 1 377 Géckle, Daniel

Rus, Michael 358 0 1 380 Gackle, Marius
Bischofberger, Thomas 355 0 1 358 Bertsch, Stefan
Woit, Paul 360 0 1 371 Frey, Dominik
Mayer, Steffen 355 1 0 350 Kammerer, Thomas
Mannschaftswertung 1 : 4 0 : 2

SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen | . SV Altheim/Waldhausen llI

Onuseit, Cora 375 1 0 360 Schwarz, Simone
Kunzelmann, Ina Sofie 364 1 0 356 Fedko, Alexandra
Deutsch, Alexander 348 0 1 371 Junghans, Ralf
Hennefarth, Thomas 362 0 1 364 Hofele, Michaela
Deutsch, Willi 36 0 1 347 Mihaiu, Julia-Sophie
Mannschaftswertung 2 . 3 0 : 2
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